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Event v
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

Stepladder Finals

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

Long HG

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 3:12 PM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

Ave 'V
230
195
195
195
230
230
229
229
229
205
205
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Name ¥

Anderson, Zachary
Ashcraft, Christian
Ashcraft, Christian
Ashcraft, Christian
Baer, Bob

Baker, Liam
Barden, Tony
Barden, Tony
Barden, Tony
Bernal, Dante
Bernal, Dante
Borgaro, Nick
Borgaro, Nick
Borgaro, Nick
Borgaro, Nick
Borgaro, Nick
Breckenridge, Adam
Breckenridge, Adam
Breckenridge, Adam
Brown, Luke
Brown, Luke
Browning, Marcus
Bucher, Josh
Bucher, Matt
Bucher, Matt

Burke, Dallas
Burke, Dallas

Burke, Dallas

Team ™
591826
592865
598149
598714
596620
599325
590855
598259
598722
584871
598288
593383
598900
598314
598730
599720
594375
598317
598706
596536
598911
596541
595108
595252
598915
562925
598916

598234
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Short HG
Stepladder Finals
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

Long HG
Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

Long HG
Short HG
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG
Short HG
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG
Short HG
2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Interactive roster available at

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 3:12 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
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230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
184
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

Burke, Dallas
Burke, Dallas
Calleros, Ayden
Caporale, Cade
Carroll, Brooke
Carter, Wayne
Cecil, Jeff
Chatterton, Brody
Chierici, Joseph
Clinaz, Giorgio
Clinaz, Giorgio
Clinaz, Giorgio
Clinaz, Giorgio
Conner, Ryan
Conner, Ryan
Conner, Ryan
Conner, Ryan
Conradi, Jeff
Cox, Arthur
Cox, Arthur
Cox, Arthur
Croft, Jordan
Dobkins, Jacob
Dobkins, Jacob
Ellis, James
Elsey, Fred
Empey, Joshua
Empey, Joshua
Empey, Joshua
Erskine, Kevin

Erskine, Kevin

598710
599724
582891
590856
597887
593527
592081
596859
571652
587429
598907
598281
598709
562711
598906
598252
598702
597380
591605
598335
598704
591813
590852
598199
572560
570229
586236
598179
598725
590863

598224
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2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
Eliminator RD4
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

Interactive roster available at

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM

08-28 Sun 1:00 PM

08-28 Sun 1:30 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
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230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

200

230

230

230

230

230

230

230
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

Erskine, Kimberly
Fedasch, Mike
Fedasch, Mike
Fedasch, Mike
Ferrell, Manny
Ferrell, Manny
Fisher, Nolen
Fisher, Nolen
Fisher, Nolen
Flynn, Jamie
Fowler, Brandon
Fowler, Brandon
Fowler, Tyler
Funari Jr, Leo
Funari Jr, Leo
Funari Jr, Leo
Funk, Joe
Gneiting, Jay
Gneiting, Jay
Gneiting, Jay
Gneiting, Jay
Gneiting, Jay
Groditski, Walter
Gutierrez, Cruz
Handerson, Elias
Hare Sr, Roger
Hayase-Fong, Ken
Hayase-Fong, Ken
Hayase-Fong, Ken

Haylett , Doug

590864

592671

598197

598719

575353

599340

588324

598922

598328

590844

583145

599318

596802

591132

598285

598720

596537

590649

599338

599462

599491

599637

595312

596581

590865

590949

583196

598173

598711

596192
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

Stepladder Finals

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

Eliminator RD2
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

Stepladder Finals

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

Eliminator

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 3:12PM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 12:00 PM 230
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 3:12PM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 190
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 180

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230

Hollingsworth, Derek
Holmes, Mike
Holmes, Mike
Horenberger, Shawn
Horenberger, Shawn
Horsman, Shane
Horsman, Shane
Horsman, Shane
Hoskins, Alex
Hoskins, Alex
Hoskins, Alex
Hoskins, Alex
Hoskins, Alex
Hudgins, Gary

Hull, Nevaech

Hull, Nevaeh

Hull, Nevaech

Jara, Michael
Keating, Chris
Kelley, Tyler
Kinney, Andy
Kinney, Andy
Kittell, Lyle
Kloempken, Steve
Kloempken, Steve
Kloempken, Steve
Kloempken, Steve
Kloempken, Steve
Kreiter, Josh
LeMieux, Chris

LeMieux, Chris

591302
591958
598321
590857
598921
581699
598238
598701
562712
598917
598249
598705
599721
592601
596050
599316
599467
599335
596640
592082
593553
598905
596813
586222
598904
598276
598721
599722
592038
596538

599323
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Eliminator RD2
Long HG
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Long HG

Short HG
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Interactive roster available at

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM

08-28 Sun 1:00 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM

08-28 Sun 1:00 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
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230

180

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

LeMieux, Chris
LeMieux, Chris
Lethcoe, Parker
Lopez, Alfredo
Lopez, Alfredo
Lopez, Avery
Lopez, Avery
Lopez, Avery
Lopez, Avery
Lopez, Cricket
Lopez, Cricket
Lopez, Cricket
Lopez, Cricket
Lopez, Tyler
Lopez, Tyler
Luce, Chace
Luras, David
Luras, David
Luras, David
Luras, David
Luras, David
Luras, David
Luras, Pat
Luras, Pat
Luras, Pat
Luras, Pat
Luras, Pat
Massey, Jeff
Massey, Jeffrey

Massey, Jeffrey

599463

598166

599319

596233

598919

596234

599327

599465

599495

597886

599333

598161

598700

589323

598912

591805

596785

599329

599457

599492

598231

598716

596786

599331

599461

598232

598717

599330

590849

598253
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 12:00 PM 230
08-28 Sun 1:00 PM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 207
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 207
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 210
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 210
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 220
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 12:00 PM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230

Massey, Jeffrey
McDonald, Amy
McDonald, Amy
McDonald, Amy
McDonald, Amy
Mendenhall, Marvin
Mendenhall, Marvin
Miles, Kendle
Miles, Kendle
Miles, Kendle
Miles, Kendle
Moos, Greggrey
Moos, Greggrey
Moran, Bill
Moran, Bill
Moran, Bill
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Marshall
Myers, Misty
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie
Myers, Richie
Nelson, Bobby
Nelson, Bobby
Nelson, Bobby
Nelson, Bobby
Nelson, Doug

Nelson, Doug

598726
596237
599322
599466
599497
590764
598310
570810
598910
598208
598699
575151
598300
593555
598248
598718
588321
573637
588325
599336
588319
599320
599464
598292
598723
593526
598901
598255
598703
595308

598264
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
Eliminator RD4

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

Stepladder Finals

2022 Thunder Egg

Eliminator

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM

08-28 Sun 1:00 PM

08-28 Sun 1:30 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 9:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 3:12 PM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-28 Sun 10:00 AM

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

195

230

230

230

230

230

230

292

292

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Norris, Tyler
Norris, Tyler
Norris, Tyler
Pajak, Daria
Pajak, Daria
Pajak, Daria
Pajak, Daria
Pankowski, Danny
Pankowski, Danny
Pankowski, Danny
Pankowski, Danny
Pankowski, Danny
Patton, Chad
Petersen, Chayton
Petersen, Chayton
Petersen, Chayton
Piet, Aidan

Piet, Aidan

Piet, Landon
Raybourn, Jeremy
Raybourn, Jeremy
Raymond, Nick
Reed, Joseph
Rees, Clay

Rees, Clay

Rees, Clay

Rees, Clay

Rees, Clay

Rees, Lizzy

Rees, Lizzy

581698

598158

598729

587428

598908

598280

598708

592080

599339

599460

599493

599635

591303

594604

598302

598724

591807

598923

596787

591806

598707

595399

590846

575346

598914

598283

598712

599723

575349

599334
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
Eliminator RD4

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals
Long HG

Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg

08-28 Sun 12:00 PM 230
08-28 Sun 1:00 PM 230
08-28 Sun 1:30 PM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 208
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 198
08-28 Sun 10:00 AM 230
08-28 Sun 12:00 PM 230
08-28 Sun 1:00 PM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 214
08-28 Sun 9:00 AM 214
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 214
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 214
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230
08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM 230

Rees, Lizzy

Rees, Lizzy

Rees, Lizzy

Rees, Nic

Rees, Nic
Resinger, Craig
Sagers, Mike
Sagers, Mike
Sagers, Mike
Salinas, Jose
Salinas, Jose
Schiele, Don
Schimming, So Cott
Shada, David
Shaffer, Harry
Shaffer, Harry
Shippy , Phillip
Simpson, Katelyn
Simpson, Katelyn
SLAGER, DAVE
Smith, Mathew
Smith, Mathew
Smith, Mathew
Smith, Mathew
Stimpson, Mhason
Stimpson, Mhason
Stimpson, Mhason
Stimpson, Mhason
Strand, Cooper
Swabel, Dusty

Taylor, Mike

599458
599490
599638
575354
599326
594187
592720
598920
598272
582425
598918
596547
590851
589681
592716
598913
577116
581624
598909
563755
591961
599324
599459
599494
588463
598903
598229
598715
596656
596818

593089
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2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator
Eliminator RD2
Eliminator RD3
Eliminator RD4
Long HG

2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
2022 Thunder Egg
Eliminator

2022 Thunder Egg

2022 Thunder Egg Finals

Long HG
Short HG

2022 Thunder Egg

Interactive roster available at

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM

08-27 Sat 10:00 AM
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2022 Jeff Bucher Memorial Thunder Egg

Thompson, Travis
Trader, Kevin
Trevino, Zach
Tritz, Logan
Tritz, Logan
Verano, Cody
Walker, Jesse
Whatley, Mike
Whatley, Mike
Whatley, Mike
Whatley, Mike
Whatley, Mike
Whatley, Mike
Wheeler, Nick
White, Matt
Williams, Jeff
Wolfe, Hayden
Woodard, Riley
Woodard, Riley
Woods, David
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Woods, David

Wormsbaker, Sam
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